PERSONAL
I

Fluent in English and Spanish, basic
French

US Citizen

Non smoker

TWIC card

Located in North Bay Village, Miami
References available upon request

KEY SKILLS & CHARACTERISTICS

Mechanical skills

Flexible and responsible

Fast learner, strong willed
Physically fit

Detail oriented

Experience working with high end
clientele

Resourceful

Basic Computer skills

ACTIVITIES AND INTERESTS

Advance Scuba Diver
Snorkeling

Fishing

Water skiing, Jet skiing,
Seabob

Travel

Food and Cooking
Reading

DIEGO I

OBJECTIVE

I'm looking for a position as a Captain or Mate on a temporary or
permanent basis on board of a Motor/Sail vessel.

QUALIFICATIONS

Master 100 Ton.
STCW
CDL License.

SCUBA PADI.
(Advance)

Commercial Pilot

MPT Fort Lauderdale

09/2022

MPT Fort Lauderdale 08/2022

Miami Florida

Cartagena Colombia.

Bogota Colombia

WORKING EXPERIENCE

I Fishing Fleet.

Fjord 41xI.

Sportfish 75 Bertram.

Delta 60 open.

I Auto Trans. Truck Driver.
I Auto Trans. Truck Driver.
I Trans. Truck Driver.
EDUCATION

Ground course.

I, School.

Captain.
Captain

Deckhand.

Deckhand.

Boing 727.

Bachelor.

09/2009

06/1996

01/1994

01/05
02/23-10/24

2021-2022

Summer 2021
2018-2021
2016-2018

2010-2016

1997

1993



