

PERSONAL

Fluent in English and Spanish, basic French US Citizen Non smoker TWIC card Located in North Bay Village, Miami References available upon request

KEY SKILLS & CHARACTERISTICS

Mechanical skills
Flexible and responsible
Fast learner, strong willed
Physically fit
Detail oriented
Experience working with high end
clientele
Resourceful
Basic Computer skills

ACTIVITIES AND INTERESTS

Advance Scuba Diver Snorkeling Fishing Water skiing, Jet skiing, Seabob Travel Food and Cooking Reading

DIEGO

OBJECTIVE

I'm looking for a position as a Captain or Mate on a temporary or permanent basis on board of a Motor/Sail vessel.

OUALIFICATIONS

Master 100 Ton.	MPT Fort Lauderdale	09/2022
STCW	MPT Fort Lauderdale	08/2022
CDL License.	Miami Florida	09/2009
SCUBA PADI. (Advance)	Cartagena Colombia.	06/1996
Commercial Pilot	Bogota Colombia	01/1994

WORKING EXPERIENCE

Fishing Fleet.	Captain.	01/05
Fjord 41xl.	Captain	02/23-10/24
Sportfish 75 Bertram.	Deckhand.	2021-2022
Delta 60 open.	Deckhand.	Summer 2021
Auto Trans.	Truck Driver.	2018-2021
Auto Trans.	Truck Driver.	2016-2018
Trans.	Truck Driver.	2010-2016
EDUCATION		
Ground course.	Boing 727.	1997
School.	Bachelor.	1993